Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period

01 Feb 2015 - 28 Feb 2015

Supplier

A W ADAM AND J G ADAM

AW ADAM AND J G ADAM

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR

ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD

ABERDEEN FOYER

ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES

ACIS

ACUMED LTD

ALCON EYE CARE UK LTD

ALCURA UK LTD

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLSTAR BUSINESS

AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD
ARTHREX LTD

AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME

BARD LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BIDVEST FOODSERVICE SCOTLAND

BIDVEST FOODSERVICE SCOTLAND

BIOMET UK LTD

BIOMET UK LTD

BIOTRONIK UK LTD

BMI HEALTHCARE

BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

BON ACCORD CARE

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

Amount

£56,510
£75,491
£62,202
£181,689
£31,083
£125,324
£115,002
£52,304
£47,227
£295,841
£36,000

£1,053,137

£153,573
£28,623
£28,193
£35,067
£48,913
£26,455
£41,608
£125,249
£35,375
£78,008
£40,647
£27,811
£49,365
£43,047
£44,778
£41,063
£27,419
£89,026
£57,159
£40,169
£31,933
£80,723
£66,720
£44,788
£28,142
£53,610
£25,773
£31,608
£55,520
£191,629
£26,000
£40,363
£29,630
£26,762
£30,060
£73,688
£62,150
£96,539
£25,975

Description

Rent

Rent

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payments for care in the Community
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Medical Equipment
Instruments & Sundries
Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Contract Hire/Fuel
Domestic Travel

Domestic Travel

Medical Equipment

Care Fee

Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Catering

Catering

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Additional Theatre Capacity
Provision of third party care
Project Funds

Instruments & Sundries
Payments to Voluntary organisation
Payments to Voluntary organisation
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies



BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £136,989 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE £33,734 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD £114,225 Rent

CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD £93,399 IT Equipment/Support
CELGENE LIMITED £62,024 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED £85,946 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CENTRAX LIMITED £55,746 Maintenance

CEPHEID UK LTD £34,590 Medical Equipment

CHAP GROUP LIMITED £46,595 Construction

CHILDCARE VOUCHER £95,341 Childcare Vouchers

COOK (UK) LIMITED £26,856 Instruments and Sundries
CROMWELL MEDICAL STAFFING LTD £26,519 Locum Medical Pay

DE LAGE LANDEN £33,069 Home Computing Initiative
DEPARTMENT FOR WORK AND PENSIONS £63,894 Secondment charge
DEPARTMENT OF WORKS AND PENSIONS £26,000 Project Funds

DEPUY SYNTHES LTD £174,353 Medical Equipment
DEPUY SYNTHES LTD £39,394 Medical Equipment
DIGITAL LIFE SCIENCES £26,111 Filming

EDF ENERGY £375,699 Energy

EDF ENERGY £51,336 Energy

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD £29,482 Medical Equipment

G + A BARNIE BUILDING SERVICES LTD £36,491 Installation and Maintenance
G E HEALTHCARE CLINICAL SYSTEMS (UK) LTD £56,874 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD £1,620,000 Instruments and Sundries
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £977,374 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £265,057 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £244,428 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION £67,897 Credit Union Deduction
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION £69,269 Credit Union Deduction
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £136,783 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £69,458 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £215,218 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD £72,650 Clinical Waste Disposal
HMRC £10,055,656 Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HOLOGIC LIMITED £156,816 Medical Equipment
HOME START £40,290 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED £110,015 Construction

IN HEALTH LIMITED £54,720 Medical Equipment
INTERSYSTEMS £52,186 Software

INTERSYSTEMS £156,522 Software

INVACARE (UK) LTD £39,736 Medical Equipment
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD £28,762 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD £85,466 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD £28,743 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD £34,237 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD £28,346 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD £281,646 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD £45,221 Rent

LEICA MICROSYSTEMS UK LIMITED £33,351 Medical Equipment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC £45,285 Recruitment

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC £37,286 Recruitment

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC £25,365 Recruitment

MEDAPHOR £42,000 IT Equipment and Software
MEDECHO LIMITED £36,942 Locum Medical Pay
MEDIA UNIVERSAL SERVICES LTD £38,688 Advertising

MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP) £151,456 Medical Reporting



MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD
MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MIP (UK) LTD

MORAY COUNCIL

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE
NATIONAL LOCUMS LTD

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NUTRICIA LTD

OLYMPUS KEYMED

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD

QIAGEN LTD

RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

REALISE SUPPORT LEARNING SERVICES
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED

ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD
SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
SGN CONNECTIONS LIMITED
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC
SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD

SPPA

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE
STRYKER UK LTD

STRYKER UK LTD

SURGI-CALL LOCUMS

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC

TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD
TOTAL GAS + POWER

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
ZIMMER LTD

£118,698
£64,896
£307,262
£29,508
£503,862
£43,983
£26,821
£90,206
£78,693
£27,293
£64,151
£85,268
£109,598
£109,773
£48,928
£39,538
£80,821
£117,649
£31,612
£55,708
£32,347
£28,345
£72,222
£51,912
£155,111
£559,102
£27,182
£51,202
£30,457
£37,557
£29,516
£28,050
£356,236
£32,772
£48,595
£144,687
£7,269,260
£77,400
£69,910
£40,607
£26,306
£50,102
£25,530
£69,570
£643,542
£40,387
£45,180
£25,139
£31,985
£70,603
£28,105
£144,614
£28,502
£25,841

£33,718,648

Rent

Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Medical Equipment
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Service Charge

Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Dietetic Supplies

Medical Equipment
Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Medical Equipment

Locum Medical Pay
Payments to Voluntary Organisation
Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Construction

Construction

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries

IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Energy

Pension Contributions
Boiler Replacement

IT Equipment/Support
Provision of third party care
Pension Contributions
Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Support and Maintenance
Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Medical Equipment



