Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Feb 2015 - 28 Feb 2015

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>	Description
A W ADAM AND J G ADAM	£56,510	Rent
A W ADAM AND J G ADAM	£75,491	Rent
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£62,202	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£181,689	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£31,083	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£125,324	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£115,002	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£52,304	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR	£47,227	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	£295,841	Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEEN FOYER	£36,000	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	£1,053,137	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ACIS	£153,573	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
ACUMED LTD	£28,623	Medical Equipment
ALCON EYE CARE UK LTD	£28,193	Instruments & Sundries
ALCURA UK LTD	£35,067	Medical Equipment
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£48,913	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£26,455	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£41,608	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£125,249	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£35,375	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£78,008	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLOGA UK LTD	£40,647	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£27,811	Contract Hire/Fuel
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD	£49,365	Domestic Travel
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD	£43,047	Domestic Travel
ARTHREX LTD	£44,778	Medical Equipment
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	£41,063	Care Fee
BARD LTD	£27,419	Medical Equipment
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£89,026	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£57,159	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£40,169	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£31,933	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	£80,723	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	£66,720	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIDVEST FOODSERVICE SCOTLAND	£44,788	Catering
BIDVEST FOODSERVICE SCOTLAND	£28,142	Catering
BIOMET UK LTD	£53,610	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIOMET UK LTD	£25,773	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIOTRONIK UK LTD	£31,608	Medical Equipment
BMI HEALTHCARE	£55,520	Additional Theatre Capacity
BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	£191,629	Provision of third party care
BON ACCORD CARE	£26,000	Project Funds
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	£40,363	Instruments & Sundries
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	£29,630	Payments to Voluntary organisation
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	£26,762	Payments to Voluntary organisation
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS	£30,060	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS	£73,688	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£62,150	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£96,539	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£25,975	Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£136,989	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£33,734	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	£114,225	Rent
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD	£93,399	IT Equipment/Support
CELGENE LIMITED	£62,024	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£85,946	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CENTRAX LIMITED	£55,746	Maintenance
CEPHEID UK LTD	£34,590	Medical Equipment
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£46,595	Construction
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	£95,341	Childcare Vouchers
COOK (UK) LIMITED	£26,856	Instruments and Sundries
CROMWELL MEDICAL STAFFING LTD	£26,519	Locum Medical Pay
DE LAGE LANDEN	£33,069	Home Computing Initiative
DEPARTMENT FOR WORK AND PENSIONS	£63,894	Secondment charge
DEPARTMENT OF WORKS AND PENSIONS	£26,000	Project Funds
DEPUY SYNTHES LTD	£174,353	Medical Equipment
DEPUY SYNTHES LTD	,	Medical Equipment
DIGITAL LIFE SCIENCES	£39,394	
	£26,111	Filming
	£375,699	Energy
	£51,336	Energy
	£29,482	Medical Equipment
G + A BARNIE BUILDING SERVICES LTD	£36,491	Installation and Maintenance
G E HEALTHCARE CLINICAL SYSTEMS (UK) LTD	£56,874	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£1,620,000	Instruments and Sundries
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£977,374	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£265,057	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£244,428	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	£67,897	Credit Union Deduction
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	£69,269	Credit Union Deduction
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£136,783	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
	£69,458	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£215,218	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£72,650	Clinical Waste Disposal
HMRC	£10,055,656	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HOLOGIC LIMITED	£156,816	Medical Equipment
HOME START	£40,290	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED	£110,015	Construction
IN HEALTH LIMITED	£54,720	Medical Equipment
INTERSYSTEMS	£52,186	Software
INTERSYSTEMS	£156,522	Software
INVACARE (UK) LTD	£39,736	Medical Equipment
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£28,762	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£85,466	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£28,743	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£34,237	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£28,346	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£281,646	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD	£45,221	Rent
LEICA MICROSYSTEMS UK LIMITED	£33,351	Medical Equipment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£45,285	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£37,286	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£25,365	Recruitment
MEDAPHOR	£42,000	IT Equipment and Software
MEDECHO LIMITED	£36,942	Locum Medical Pay
MEDIA UNIVERSAL SERVICES LTD	£38,688	Advertising
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)	£151,456	Medical Reporting

MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD	£118,698	Rent
MEDTRONIC LTD	£64,896	Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD	£307,262	Instruments & Sundries
MIP (UK) LTD	£29,508	Medical Equipment
MORAY COUNCIL	£503,862	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	£43,983	Service Charge
NATIONAL LOCUMS LTD	£26,821	Locum Medical Pay
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£90,206	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£78,693	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£27,293	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£64,151	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£85,268	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£109,598	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£109,773	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NUTRICIA LTD	£48,928	Dietetic Supplies
OLYMPUS KEYMED	£39,538	Medical Equipment
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	£80,821	Provision of third party care
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	£117,649	Provision of third party care
QIAGEN LTD	£31,612	Medical Equipment
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD	£55,708	Locum Medical Pay
REALISE SUPPORT LEARNING SERVICES	£32,347	Payments to Voluntary Organisation
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	£28,345	Locum Medical Pay
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	£72,222	Locum Medical Pay
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED	£51,912	Construction
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£155,111	Construction
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£559,102	Construction
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£27,182	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£51,202	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD	£30,457	Instruments & Sundries
SCIAMED LTD	£37,557	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH FUELS	£29,516	Energy
SCOTTISH FUELS	£28,050	Energy
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	£356,236	Pension Contributions
SGN CONNECTIONS LIMITED	£32,772	Boiler Replacement
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC	£48,595	IT Equipment/Support
SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD	£144,687	Provision of third party care
SPPA	£7,269,260	Pension Contributions
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	£77,400	Provision of third party care
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	£69,910	Provision of third party care
STRYKER UK LTD	£40,607	Instruments & Sundries
STRYKER UK LTD	£26,306	Instruments & Sundries
SURGI-CALL LOCUMS	£50,102	Locum Medical Pay
THE ABERDEEN CLINIC	£25,530	Locum Medical Pay
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£69,570	Support and Maintenance
TOTAL GAS + POWER	£643,542	Gas
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£40,387	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£45,180	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£25,139	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£31,985	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£70,603	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£28,105	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£144,614	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£28,502	Research and Development
ZIMMER LTD	£25,841	Medical Equipment

£33,718,648